FORTROSE & ROSEMARKIE GOLF CLUB

GENTS BLACK ISLE OPEN

SATURDAY 26'" SEPTEMBER 2020

TEE TIMES
07.15/12.00
07.24/12.09
07.33/12.18

07.42/12.27

07.51/12.36
08.00/12.45

08.09/12.54

08.18/13.03
08.27/13.12
08.36/13.21
08.45/13.30

08.54/13.39

09.03/13.48

09.12/13.57

09.21/14.06
09.30/14.15
09.39/14.24

09.48/14.33

09.57/14.42

10.06/14.51
10.15/15.00

FORMAT: STROKE PLAY [36 HOLES] - BLACK TEES

PLAYERS
A. CAMERON (F & R)

PLAYERS
L. REID (F & R)

PLAYERS
M. ROSS (F & R)

J. DICKSON (F & R)

CAM. FRASER (F & R)

L. MacLEAN (KINGS)

G.J. PATERSON (F & R)

H. FRASER (F & R)

B. MAIN (F & R)

W. PATIENCE (F & R)

W. MacKAY (F & R)

I. BEATON (F & R)

J. FRASER (F & R)

M. MacDONALD (F & R)

C. GAITTENS (F & R)

E. REID (INVERNESS)

K. FOWLER (F & R)

R. CARSON (INVERNESS)

C. MacINTOSH (INnvERNESS)

A. BROWN (F & R)

K. GAITTENS (F &R)

A. FRASER (F &R)

J.JACK (F & R)

F. HUTCHISON (inverness)

J. LOGAN (CANMORE)

K. WHITEHEAD (CANMORE)

P. BELL JNR (CANMORE)

R. MacLEMAN (F & R)

D. PATERSON (F & R)

R. McCALLUM (F & R)

R. MacMILLAN (POLLOK)

J. MacDONALD (F & R)

E. DUTHIE (EDZELL)

A. THOMSON (DUNBAR)

D. MUIR (THE MACHRIE)

G. MOORE (F & R)

D. LAIRD (DUNBAR)

S. MacKENZIE (DUNBAR)

C. WILLIAMS (LEVEN)

G. NICHOLSON (iNnvERNESS)

M. GRAHAM (KINGS)

J. ROBERTSON (inverness)

D. MacCULLOCH (INVERNESS)

T. MacLENNAN (STRATH)

N. MacDOUGALL (moray)

P. MOODIE (F & R)

M. DRUMMOND (F & R)

T. BELL (TRAIGH)

M. THORBURN (F & R)

S. THORBURN (NEWBATTLE)

A. HOWELL (KINGS)

K. MUNRO (F & R)

J. BELLSHAW (F & R)

D. DOUGLAS (F & R)

J. PENWRIGHT (KINGS)

W. MOORE (ERISKAY)

E. MORRISON (F & R)

G. INNES (KINGS)

A. KENYON (KINGS)

G. CHESWORTH (KINGS)

B. CLOUGH (ST. ANDREWS NEW)

S. RICE (F & R)

R. TAYLOR (REAY)

PLAYERS WILL MARK THEIR OWN CARDS WHICH MUST BE VERIFIED
BY YOUR PLAYING PARTNER/S AT THE END OF THE ROUND.

ALL SCORES ARE TO BE PUT INTO THE COMPUTER SYSTEM WHICH IS
LOCATED IN THE PORCH AREA TO THE BACK OF THE 18TH GREEN.

PREFERRED LIES IN BUNKERS WITH THE 6 INCH RULE APPLYING.

PINS ARE TO BE KEPT IN THE HOLE AT ALL TIMES.
CLOSEST TO THE PIN PRIZES AT THE 5TH, 9TH & 18TH HOLES (EACH ROUND)



